
Boones Creek Extension 

7/21/2025

$1,404.00
$73.00
$10.00

ISBN Cost
$165.00
$150.00

Cost
$44.00

$1,846.00

$1,404.00
$73.00
$10.00

Cost Required

$440.00

Boning Knife $38.00
Cut Resistant Gloves  3pk $27.00

$10.00
Plastic / Rubber Aprons 2 pk $23.00
Water Proof  Boots / shoes $45.00

Term Cost $2,070.00
$3,916.00

Diploma Award: 
C1: Retail Meat Cutter Certification
C2: Slaughter Floor Technician 

Meat Processing Technology 

8 Months - 864 hours

Supplies

Student Activity Fee 

Tuition

Principle of Meat Science 9780757599958
I CEV Online -  Per Year 

Technology Access Fee

1st Trimester
Tuition

Tuition
Technology Access Fee

ASMA Meat Evaluation Certification Exam 

2nd Trimester
Term Cost 

Tuition

TOTAL PROGRAM COST

Tennessee sales tax applicable on all items except books and fees.

Supplies 

Hair Nets 100 per box

Student Activity Fee 

Books and Instructional Materials ISBN
I CEV online 
HACCP Course Exam 

Books and Instructional Materials

Book, Tool, and Supply List
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