



TCAT
ELIZABETHHTON

**Meat Processing Technology
Boones Creek Extension**

8 Months - 864 hours

Book, Tool, and Supply List

1st Trimester		7/21/2025
Tuition		
Tuition		\$1,404.00
Technology Access Fee		\$73.00
Student Activity Fee		\$10.00
Books and Instructional Materials		Cost
Principle of Meat Science	9780757599958	\$165.00
I CEV Online - Per Year		\$150.00
Supplies		Cost
ASMA Meat Evaluation Certification Exam		\$44.00
Term Cost		\$1,846.00
2nd Trimester		
Tuition		
Tuition		\$1,404.00
Technology Access Fee		\$73.00
Student Activity Fee		\$10.00
Books and Instructional Materials		Cost
I CEV online		
HACCP Course Exam		\$440.00
Supplies		Required
Boning Knife		\$38.00
Cut Resistant Gloves 3pk		\$27.00
Hair Nets 100 per box		\$10.00
Plastic / Rubber Aprons 2 pk		\$23.00
Water Proof Boots / shoes		\$45.00
Term Cost		\$2,070.00
TOTAL PROGRAM COST		\$3,916.00

Tennessee sales tax applicable on all items except books and fees.

Diploma Award:

- C1: Retail Meat Cutter Certification
- C2: Slaughter Floor Technician